
WJO
Torwar

2018-09-29 U18W-52 

HALKE

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 22 

00s3 - 11s1 [3:42] 

Results

Pos

5

7
OŁDAK

PRUSENOVSKÁ

V38

Name

TELMA

PEROVNIK

00s1 - 10s1 [2:52]

MARTEN
10 - 00 [0:44]

OŁDAK

KOSTERA
00 - 10 [1:03] 10 - 00 [] 

00 - 10 [1:10]

PEROVNIK 

11 - 00 [1:00]

7 Kristýna ČIČATKOVA
CZE/KVŽ ZK 

1 Nuša PEROVNIK
SLO/Judo Team Acron 

2 Anastasija SOKIRJANSKA 
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

3 Alicja OŁDAK
POL/UKJ Ryś 

3 van der Salm FRANKA
NED/Mahorokan 

5 Klaudia PIETRZAK
POL/UKS FENIKS 
Jolyne MARTEN
GER/UJKC Potsdam 
Kinga KOSTERA
POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

29
OŁDAK Alicja
POL/UKJ Ryś 

TELMA Martins
LUX/INTERREG 

33

39

41

PIETRZAK Klaudia
POL/UKS FENIKS 

KOSTERA Kinga
POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

34

FRANKA

ČIČATKOVA

FRANKA

ČIČATKOVA
01 - 00s2 [4:00] 

FRANKA van der Salm

11s1 - 00s1 [2:07] 

DZIAMKOUSKAYA ANHELINA
BLR/SDUSHOR GR 

35

40

42
OLIVIA FILIPETTO
BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

36

V37

OŁDAK Alicja

1

HALKE Maja
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

2

MACHACOVA Katerina

TELMA Martins
CZE/Judo Usti n.L. 

LUX/INTERREG 

17

30

CARDON CHIMENE

PRUSENOVSKÁ Markéta
BEL/JC FRAMERIES 

CZE/KVŽ ZK 

31
FRANKA van der Salm
NED/Mahorokan 

32

ČIČATKOVA Kristýna

NOGAJ Weronika
CZE/KVŽ ZK 

POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

- [] 

00 - 10 [2:25] 

10 - 00s2 {3:49] 

11 - 00 [1:43] 

10 - 00s2 [4:00] 

10 - 00 [0:33] 

- [] 

11 - 00 [0:49] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

TELMA

OŁDAK

- [] 

3

OŁDAK Alicja
POL/UKJ Ryś 

4

PEROVNIK Nuša
SLO/Judo Team Acron 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

PEROVNIK

25

MARTEN

10 - 00 [1:25] 

MARTEN

KOSTERA
01 - 10 [2:34]

5

MARTEN Jolyne

CARDON CHIMENE
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

BEL/JC FRAMERIES 

6

PRUSENOVSKÁ Markéta

HALAJOVA Alexandra
CZE/KVŽ ZK 

SVK/Junior Lučenec 

19

3

19

11

27

10 - 00 [1:00] 

PRUSENOVSKÁ

NIKALAYEVA

- [] 

7
NIKALAYEVA Aliaksandra
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

8

KOSTERA Kinga
POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

KOSTERA

26

10 - 00 [0:08] 

37

PEROVNIK
00 - 10 [1:16]

00 - 10 [0:10] 

DZIAMKOUSKAYA

- [] 

DZIAMKOUSKAYA

PIETRZAK
00s1 - 01s1 [4:00]

SOKIRJANSKA 
11 - 00s1 [1:36]

9

DZIAMKOUSKAYA ANHELINA
BLR/SDUSHOR GR 

10
NALEŻYTA Paulina
POL/IKIZAMA Judo Klub 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

FRANKA

- [] 

11

FRANKA van der Salm

HOLECKOVA Adela
NED/Mahorokan 

CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

12

PIETRZAK Klaudia
POL/UKS FENIKS 

22

6

22

14

30

10 - 00 [0:32] 

PIETRZAK

27

SOKIRJANSKA 

- [] 

SOKIRJANSKA 

OLIVIA
01s2 - 00s2 [4:00]

13

ČIČATKOVA Kristýna

SOKIRJANSKA Anastasija
CZE/KVŽ ZK 

LAT/VZ sporta skola 

14

NOGAJ Weronika
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

23

4

20

12

28

00 - 11s1 [3:15] 

NOGAJ

OLIVIA

- [] 

15

OLIVIA FILIPETTO

MEDVEDYUK ALONA
BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

UKR/JFV 

16

KALINIECKA Marta
POL/UKJ Yuko 

24

8

24

16

32

10 - 00s3 [0:20] 

KALINIECKA

28

10 - 00 [0:20] 

38

PIETRZAK
00s3 - 10 [3:51]

- [] 

43

PEROVNIK Nuša

10 - 00 [1:52]

A 

Nuša 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e OŁDAK 

Alicja 

FRANKA 
van der Salm 

S.
Fu
ks
 

SLO/Judo Team Acron 

LAT/VZ sporta skola 
SOKIRJANSKA Anastasija

POL/UKJ Ryś 

NED/Mahorokan 

MARTEN Jolyne
GER/UJKC Potsdam 


